RESULTS: Pebble Brook (South) September 7th, 2019

Fall Series

Boys 12-18
Modleski, Jacob
Pruitt, Will

Ash, Jonathan
Murray, Reed
Schuitema, Will
Perkins, Will
Gift, Owen
Holsapple, Michael
Murray, Jack
Wall, Andrew
Gladwell, Carson
Bolad, Adam
Lukowski, Jaggert
Ueber, Alex
Shah, Nealon
Walter, Jacob
Huser, Sam
Smith, Gabriel
Burda, Jack
Kirchgessner, Colin
Mangin, Brady
Thompson, Alex
Coy, Tristan
Havely, Griffin
Stahl, Jackson
Goehl, Cole
Harris, Jack
Jones, Ryan
Mahan, Dylan
Stiell, Cohen
Meece, Ben
Robling, Nathan
Mefford, Sam
Pote, Michael

77
81
82
82
87
88
89
89
89
89
90
91
91
92
94
94
95
95
96
96
96
97
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
102
104
104
106
106

1st
2nd
T-3rd
T-3rd

Well done everyone!

We had FIVE Personal Records
and THREE HOLE-OUTS! See you
all at EDGEWOOD GCon 9/14

Girls 12-18
Mock, Sophie
Schuitema, Eleanor
Cunningham, Ellie
Shields Karis
Bedusek, Larkyn
Price, Mia
Williams, Kamryn

Boys 11U
Foster, Tyler
Walworth, Dillon
Armstrong, Jack
Schuitema, Owen
Wolf, Patrick
Butler, Jameson
Mahan, Jackson
Wall, Adam
Price, Grant
Schuitema, Henry
Snively, Nick
Turpin, Dustin
Williams, Brody
Berglund, Gabe
Filed, Wyatt

99
104
107
109
115
115
123

38
39
41
41
41
43
43
43
49
49
49
49
51
53
54

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
T-3rd
T-3rd
T-3rd



continued:

Klipsch, Zach
Marucci, Tyler
Reverman, Owen
Reitz, Braden
Fish, Max
Keeley, Nathan
Price, Braelen
Talwar, Arjun

107
107
110
115
125
125
127
WD

Girls 11U

Dyer, Piercey
Kirchgessner, Clare
Bryant, Harper
Turpin, Lauren
Sealy, Myra
Abriani, Layla
Bryant, Sloane
Bryant, Finley

48
51
55
55
58
59
60
67

1st
2nd
T-3rd
T-3rd



